




















PREFACE

The Sri Tanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the
National Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of
Sri Tanka . The National Library uses the following sources for compiling

the National Bibliography.

< Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Tanka

under the legal deposit act.

< Voluntary deposit copies received by the National library under

the ISBN project.

= Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Reprints, audiovisual material, maps, pamphlets and ephemeral
are not included. Only the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are

listed. Information on forthcoming publications is giving as a separate

section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 20th edition of the
Dewey Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method
followed in the Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure".

Alphabetical index of Author/ Titl™ Series and a Subject Index also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National library
any short comings, errors or details of eligible publications which have not

been included. Please contact : The Director, National Library of Sri

Lanka, 14, Independence Avenue, Colombo 07.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad.

Be,
BDP.
Chd.
Cl.Bd.
cm.
Comp.-
diagr.-
ed.
et.al
fasdm.
front.
ill.
ISBN
ISBNP
jt.

Lb.
mimeo.
No.
Nos.
NL

P.

Pc.

Pt.

rev.
RX.

81.

s.n.
Sp.Bd.
SPNP
S.T.
tr.
Ts.
Vol.

Adhesive

Board cover

Book Development Project
Card Board Cover

Cloth binding

Centimeters

Compiler

diagram

edited, edition, editor

et alii - and others
facsimile
frontispiece

illustration, illustrated, illustrator
Internationa] Standard Book Number
International Standard Book Number Project
joint

Leather binding

mimeographed

Number

Numbers

National Library

Pages

Paper cover

Part

revised, revision

Rexine cover

sine loco - no place of publication

sine nomine - no publisher's name
Spiral binding

Scheme to Purchase New Publications
Science and Technology

translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn

Volume

Wire stitched















Outline of the Dewey Decimal Classification (20th Edition)

010

020
030

040
050

060

070
080

090

100
110
120
130

140
150

160
170

180
190

200

210
220

230

240
250

260
270

280
290

- Bibliography
- Library & information sciences
- Encyclopedias

- General serials & their indexes

- General organisations & museology
- News media, journalism, publishing
- General collations

- Manuscripts& rare books

- Philosophy & psychology
- Metaphysics
- Epistemology, causation humankind
- Paranormal phenomena
Specific philosophical schools
- Psychology
Logic

- Ethics (Moral philosophy)
- Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
- Modem Western philosophy

F

- Religion
- Natural theology
- Bible

- Christian theology
- Christian moral & devotionaltheology
- Christian orders & local church

- Christian social theology
- Christian church history

- Christian denominations A sects
- Other & comparative religions

294.3 - Buddhism
2945 - Hinduism

297

300
310
320
330
340
350
360
370
380
390

400
410
420
430
440
450
460
470
480
490

- Islam

Social sciences

- General statistics

Political sciences

- Economic

- Law

- Public administration

- Social services ; association

- Education

- Commerce, communications, transport
- Customs, etiquette, folklore

- Language

- Linguistics

- English

- German

- French

- Itali

- Spanish

- Latin

*Greek

- Other languages

491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics
Mathematics

« rtll, A .
620 - Astronomy & allied sciences
530 - Physics
640 - Chemistry Rallied sciences

kS

"' T..eon.
670 - Life sciences

680 - Botanical sciences
590 «Zoological sciences

Technoloirv
*®T. ,
* 1 sciences

f 20 - Engineering

*Agriculture .
640 - Home economics & family hvmg
650 - Management & auxiliary services

en«ineering
670 " Manufacturing

J80 - Manufacture of products for specific uses

690 - Buildings

70~ " « . ,

710 " Givic « landscape art

729 - Architecture

739 "N ditc ar*s * sculpture
740 - Drawing & decorative arts
750 ' Pamtin*r* Pointings

760 - Graphic arts printmaking & prints
7™ - Photography & photographs

739 “ Music n
790 - Recreational & performing arts
n T

800 *Literature .

810 - American literature
820 *~ “ h literature
830 ' German literature
®*> - French literature
860 * Italian literature
860 - Spanish literature
379 ' Latin literature

339 - Greek literature

890 - Literatures of other languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature
891.811 - Tamil literature

900 * Geography & history

910’ Geography & travel

920 ' Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 *History of ancient world

949 - General history of Europe

950 - General history of Asia

954.93 - Sri le nka

999 “ General history of Africa

979 ' General history of North America
939 ' General history of South America

999 " General history of other parts of world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Cgylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.l (1963) - Vol.10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0263-8229

015.5493









































































































THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

000 GENERALITIES

004 - Computer science

004.05 - Periodicals

The Personal computin? magazine PC
guest Sri Lanka. - Vol.l, No.l

NN N\ ~
JEd.Ua',Kntony Davidrajuh. - Colombo
Wijeya Newspapers Ltd., 1997. -
20p.~ - ill. ; 35cm.

Distributed free with Midweek

Mirror
Folder: Free (267945)

070 Documentary media, #ournalism
—————— and— publTihinq---——-—-—--————-

079 - Newspapers
079.5493 - Sri Lanka

The Beacon. - Vol.l, No.l (January
1977) -

/s.1. 7 : Sithumina Publication,

1997, - 12p. ? 41cm.
Folder: Rs.5.00 (268125)

Shiny star. Vol.l, No.l (5th Feb.

1996) -
Kiriwaththuduwa : K.G.R. Kularathna,

Folder? Rs.12/0bl™ ° 29 m/fogsd By

NN
200 RELIGION

2 8 0 Denomination and sects of
Christian Church

282 - Roman Catholic Church

282.5493 - Sri Lanka
N 2 AN - H

AbRS¥I5§tF§hSMgge%aifh a
pictorial essay on the Churches
of the Archdiocese of Colombo /
Manel Abhayaratna ; photography
by Priyanjen Suresh De Silva. -

Colombd : Archbishop’s House,
1996. - /xx7,456p. s photo ; 30cm.
Ts-Cbd: unpriced (NL 60258)

ISBN 955-96009-0-7

294.3 - Buddhism

294.303 - Encyclopaedias

Encyclopaedia of Buddhism : fascicle
1y. ?gra—KSsyap?ya ed. W.G.
Weeraratne. - Colombo : State
Printing Corporation, (Printer),
1996.

X?Atgg'x§i¥¥ltléégm-: LI

Ts-Bc: unpriced (267053)

294_36 - Leaders and organization
294.361 - Clergy

Dhammalankara himi, Ittepana
Venerable Balangoda Ananda
Maxtreya the Buddha aspirant./
Ittepana Dhammalankara himi. -
Dehiwala : Sridevi Printers (Pvt.)
Ltd., 1996. - xiv,146p. : ill. ;

21cm.
Ts-Bc: Rs.150.00 (267760)

ISBN 955-9419-05-6

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

302 - Social interaction
302.2 - Communication
302.203 - Glossaries

MaR%gdq%h%éu?ﬁngﬁlture and

communication / Sunanda Mahendra. -
Colombo : M.D. Gunasena, 1997.

/vi7,93p. - ill. ? 22cm.
Ws-Bc: Rs.92.50 (268045)

ISBN 955-21-0825-X
Also classified at 306.03

302.23 - Media _ )
302.2306 - Organization. Report

R R R T sAREn €0 B Rt T Shal fedia

Institute. - /Colombo7
ggvernment Press, 1995. - 31p. ;
cm

Ws-Bc: unpriced (267858)



306 - Culture and Institutions
306.03 - Glossaries
Mahendra r Sunanda
Key terms in culture and
communication / Sunanda Mahendra.-
Colombo . M.D. Gunasena, 1997.
/vi/,93p. = ill. ; 22cm.

18567%8Ys 731 708 Y

Alsp classified at 302.203

(268045)

1

- Political institutions.
PoliticalSociology

Ariyaratne, A.T.
Politics, politicians and
sustenance of a contented civil
society / A.T. Ariyaratne. -
/Ratmalana_7 : Sarvodaya Vishva
Lekha (Printer), 1996. - 8p. ;
21cm. _
The second Lakshmi N. Menon
memorial i1nternational lecture
PTC towers conference hall,
Trivandrum, India 30th November
3.996
Ws-Pc:

306.2

unpriced (267766)

- Communities
- Population
307.2072 - Research

Abeykoon, A.T.P.L.
Population programme in Sri
Lanka : the environment,
strategies, structuremanagerial
processes and strategic issues
for the future /A_T_P._L.
Abeykoon. - Colombo : Population

Information Centre, 1996. -
/ii_7,24p. ; 27cm. - (Research
paper series ; No.8)
Ws-Bc: unpriced

307
307.2

(268104)

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

PolLitical process
- Polirtical parties

324.2092 - Politicians

Sabaratnam, T.
The murder of a moderate :
political biography of Appapillai
Amirthalingam / T. Sabaratnam. -
Dehiwala : Nivetha Publishers,
1996. - /xiv7#426p. : photo ; 22cm.
Ts-Bc: Rs .550.00 (NL 60257)

24 -
24.2

“)

3 3 O ECONOMICS

333.7 - Natural resources and energy

333.706 - Organization. Annual report
Environmental Foundation Ltd.

Annual report 1995-96. - Colombo z

Environmental Foundation Ltd. ,

#2%8e ~ (RS - 28" _568089)

340 LAW

international law
341.7- International
341.767 - Unesco
Commemoration of the 50th anniversary
of UNEsco. - /Battaramulla7 : Sri
Lanka National commission for
UNESCO, 1996. - /767p. :-ill. ;
24cm. - .-
Tamil articals are included
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267887)

341 -
cooperation

347 civil procedure and courts

347.09 - Arbitration, mediation

347 .09026 - Laws

The Sri Lanka arbitration act No.1l1
of 1995e “ " Institute
for the Development of Commercial
Law and Practice, /19967/. -
I6p. . 24cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (268194)

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

“ Administration of central
governments
Dawn of freedom.

351
- /Colombo/ :

Dept, of Government Information,
1996. - /Zii7#36p. : photo ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267856)

| , - - T
What™s happening in §r| Lanka. -

Colombo : Dept, of Government
Information, 1996. - /iv/r58p. :
ill. <« 28cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (267967)



351.003 - Chief executives 351.085 - Culture and religion

351.0035 - Speeches 351.0851 - Education
Bandaranaike Kumaratung*, Chandrika 351.085106 - Organization. Progress

Profiles of freedom s a repor

collection speeches / Chandrika Sri Lanka. Department of Educational

Bandaranaike Kumaratunga., - Publications

Colombo : Dept, of Govt. Progress report 1995.

Information, /1996?27* - /Battaramulla7 : Dept. Educational

/ii7,63 /iv/p. - ill. ; 2icm. Publications, 1996. - /20/p. ;

Ws*Bc: unpriced (267937) 21cm. ) )

Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267884)
351.07 - Property and financial
management and related
topics 351.825 - Financial Institutions

351.072252 - Budgets 351.8252 - Banks )
Srr b?nka‘ Ministry of Finance & 351.825206 Organization. Annual

- anning report

Sri Lanka budget in brief 1996.- People®™s Bank

Colombo : Ministry of Finance & Annual report 1995. - Colombo

Planning, 1996.- vi,41p. : ill. ; People®s Bank, 1996. -

21cm. /ii/,57p. : photo ; 30cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (267929) Ws-Bc: unpriced (268189)

351.0724 - Tax administration 360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES ;

351.07246 - Customs duties ASSOCIATION
351.0724606 - Organizations.
Administration report 361 - Social problems and social

Sri Lanka. Department of Customs welfare in general. Social

Administration report 1994. - assistance

~Col6mbo7 * Dept, of Customs, 361.3 - Social work )

/1994?27, - /Wv7,79p. ; ill. _. 361.37 - Volunteer social work

A _
Ws-Bc: unpriced {Zo70q4j Art %E%Eg%biﬁgTﬁeace while engaging

in_experiments based on moral
principles / A*T. Ariyaratne. -
/Ratmalana7 : Sarvbdgya Vgshva

. -

351.0806 - Organization. programme Lekha (Printer), 199%. - ;
Sri Lanka. _Ministry of Media, Tourism 21cm. r .
and Aviation Asian Conference on Culture and

Impliemehtatiort programme 1996. - Peace : the experience and the
Colombo : Ministry of Media, I experiment (Indira Gandhi National
Tourism and Aviation, 1996. - Centre for the artS-New Delhi
Ziv7,32p. ; 2lcm. Nov.25th to 29th, 1996)
Sinhala & English Ws-Bc: unpriced o 267767)
Ws-Pc: unpriced (267934)

362 - Social welfare problems and

351.0806 - Organization. Progress services )
362.7 - Problems of and services to

report
M M M M M N SEVAN
Sri LankayiYI§dgtry of Media, Tourism 362.7084 Z YouR§OBESp1e
Progress and performance _report National Youth Council
1996/97. - Colombo : Ministry of Foot prints on the trodden path...
Media, Tourism and Aviation, 1996. - Maharagama : National
1996. - vii,157p. ; 24cm. Youth Council, 1996. - P- ;
Sinhala, Tamil & English 22cm. ) )
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267870) Sinhala, Tamil & English ;
Ws-Bc: unpriced (268065)



363 - Other social problems and
services

363.2 - Police services

363.23 - Functions

SAARC conference on cooperation in
Police matters Colombo, 28th
July to 1lst August 1996. - 13p. :
ill. ; 2icm.

(42)

Ws-Bc: unpriced - (267930)

3 7 0_EDUCATION

372 - Elementary education
372.6 - Language and literature

372.6521 - English

Class work book : year three English.-

Jaffna : K.V. Printers, /19962/. -
Jii/,107p. : ill. ; 27cm.

Ws-Bc: Rs.75.00 (268134)

378 - Higher education
378.1 - Organization and management
378.155 - Universities

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri
Lanka
Convocation. = Colombo : Buddhist
and Pali University of Sri Lanka,
1996. - 35p. ; 24cm.
Sinhala & English

Ws- Bc: unpriced (267757)

3 8 0 COMMERCE, COMMUNICATIONS,
TRANSPORTATION

382 - International commerce
382.7 - Tariff policy

Sri Lanka. Department of Customs
Manual of procedure : chapter 3

enforcement part III. ~ Colombo
Dept. of Customs, 1996. -
[vi/,.64p. ; 25cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (267898)

5 0 0 NATURAL SCIENCES AND
MATHEMATICS

507 - Education, research, related
topics
Sri Lanka Association for the
Advancement of Science

Proceedings of the fifty first
annual session December 1995 :
part I'l. - Colombo : Sri Lanka
Association for the Advancement of
Science, 1995. - /iv/,136p. :
ill. ; 25cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (268103)

ISSN 1391-0248

5 9 0 ZOOLOGICAL SCIENCES

598 - Birds
598.295493 - Sri Lanka

Birds of Muthurajawela. - /Colombo/ :
Central Environmental Authority,
/199627. ~ /16/p. : ill. ;
14x2) cm.

Ws~Pc: unpriced (268196)

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY

607.2 - Research

Proceedings of symposium on industry
related research 1995. -~ Moratuwa :
University of Moratuwa, 1995, -
/viii7,l46p. : ill. ; 30cm.

Spbd-Bc: unpriced ( ISBNP)
ISBN 955-9027-02-6

6 3 0 AGRICULTURE AND RELATED
TECHNOLOGIES

633 - Field and plantation crops
633.18 - Rice

Senanayake, Nanda
Morphology and apical development
of the rice plant / Nanda
Senanayake. - Peradeniya : Author,
1996. - /xivy/,77p. : ill. ; 2lcm.
Ts-Bc: unpriced ( BDP )
ISBN 955-96017-0-9

633.73 - Coffee

Sri Lanka. Department of Export
Agriculture

Coffee : cultivation and
processing. - Peradeniya : Dept.
of Export Agriculture, 1996. -
iv,31p. : ill. ; 2lcm. - (Technical
bulletin ; No.8)
Ws-Pc: unpriced (267906)



639 - Hunting, fishing, conservation,
related technologies
639.2 - Commercial fishing, whaling,
sealing
National seminar on towards a new
era in fisheries development
(1985 July 25th : Colombo)
Proceedings of the national seminar
"towards a new era in fisheries
development. - Colombo : Ministry
of Fisheries & Aquatic Research
Development, /139672/. -
[ii/,189p. : ill. : 8 plates ;
25cm.
Sinhala & English

Ws-Bc: unpriced ( ISBNP)

6 4 0 HOME ECONOMICS AND FAMILY
LIVING

647 - Institutional housekeeping
647.94 - Multiple dwellings for
transients. Hotels
647.945493 - Sri Lanka
647.94549301 - Hotels and inns

Seneviratne, Maureen
The story of Mount Lavinia Hotel /

Maureen Seneviratne. - Colombo :
Mc Callum Publishers, 1995. -
/viii/,109p. : ill. ; 29cm.

Ts-Cbd: unpriced (267875)

6 5 0 MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

658 - General management
658.006 - Organization

Sri Lanka Institute of Development
Administration
SLIDA prospectus 1996. - Colombo :
Sri Lanka Institute of Development
Administration, 1996. -
xiv,62p. ; 2lcm.

Ws=-Bc: unpriced (267928)

* &k Kk

8 0 0 LITERATURE

808.8 - Collections of literary texts
from more than one literature
808.83 - Fiction

Three golden treasures and other
stories : Asian stories for young
readers / ed. Opal Dunn. -
Battaramulla. : Sri Lanka National
Commission_for UNESCO, /199627, -
/iv/,58/ii/p. ¢ ill. ; 2lcm. -
(Asian Copublication Programme
Series ; No.4)
Ad-Bc: Rs.30.00 (267899)
ISBN 955-9043-24-2

9 0 0 GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY AND
AUXILIARY DISCIPLINES

9 1 0 TRAVEL

915 - Travel in Asia
915.93 - Thailand

Rupasinghe, Madumeni N.
My memories of Thailand / Madumafti

N. Rupasinghe. - /Battaramulla_7 :
Sri Lanka Book Development
Council, 1996. - /ii/,18p. : ill. ;
25cm.

Ws-Bc: Rs.50.00 (268105)
ISBN 955-96131-0-3

9 3 0 HISTORY OF ANCIENT WORLD

930.1 ~ Archaeology

Bandaranayake, Senake
Sigiriya project : fifth progress
report excavations at Sigiriya
(January-June 1984) / Senake
Bandaranayake. -~ Colombo : Central
Cultural Fund, 1996. - 79p. :
i11. ; 27cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267882)
ISSN 1391-1929



Abeykoon, A.T.P.L. Population
programme in Sri Lanka : the
environment, strategies, structure,
managerial processes and strategic
issues for the future '"307.2072

Abhayaratna, Manel. Reflections
of faith : a pictorial essay on the
Qburches of the Archdiocess of
Colombo 282.5493

Administration report 1994. Sri
Lanka. Department of Customs
351.0724606

Annual report 1995. (People’s Bank)
351.825206
Annual report 1995-96.

(Environmental Foundation Ltd.)
333.706

Ariyaratne, A.T. Experiencing peace
while engaging in experiments based
on moral principles 361.37

Ariyaratne, A.T. Politics,
politicians and sustenance of a

contented civil society 306.2

Asian Copublication Programme
Series ;
No.4. Three golden treasures and
other stories : Asian stories for
young readers 808.83

Bandaranaike Kumaratunga, Chandrika.
Profiles of freedom : a collection

of speeches 351.0035
Bandaranayake, Senake. Sigiriya
project_ : fifth progress report
excavations at Sigiriya ((January-
June 1984) 30.1
The Beacon. - Vol.l, No.l (Januarg
1997) - 079.5493

Birds of Muthurajawela 598.295493

Buddhist and Pali University of
Sri Lanka. Convocation 378.155

Class work book : year three English
372.6521

Coffee : cultivation and processing.
(Sri Lanka. Department of Export
Agriculture) 633.73

Commemoration of the 50th anniversary
of UNESCO 341.767

(Buddhist and Pali

Convocation.
378.155

University of Sri Lanka)

Davidrajuh, Antony (ed.). See
The Personal computing magazine
PC quest Sri Lanka. - Vol_.l1, No.l
(January 1997) -

Dawn of freedom 351

De Silva, Priyanjen Suresh
(phoﬁography)- See Abhayaratna,
Mane

Dhammalankara himi, Ittepana.
Venerable Balangoda Ananda Maitreya
the Buddha aspirant 294 .361

Dunn, Opal (ed.). See
Three golden treasures and other

stories : Asian stories for
young readers

Encyclopaedia of Buddhism : fascicle

1 : Jara-Kasyaplya 294 .303
Environmental Foundation Ltd. Annual
333.706

report 1995-96

Experiencing peace while engaging
in experiments based on moral

rinciples. Ariyaratne, A.T.
p p (Ariy )361_37

Foot grints on the trodden path...
1996. (National Youth COUHCI%?
362.7083

Implementation programme... (Sri _
Lanka. Ministry of Media, Tourism

andAviation) 351.0806

Key terms in culture and communication.
(Mahendra,Sunanda) 306.03

Mahendra, Sunanda. Key terms in

culture and communication 306.03



Manual of procedure : chapter 3
enforcement part II1l. (Sri
Lanka. Department of Customs)382.7

Morphology and apical development

of the rice plant. (Senanayake,
Nanda) 633 18
The _murder of a moderate_ : political

biography of Appapillai
Amirthalingam. (Sabaratnam, T-%
324 ._.2092

My memories of Thailand.

(Rupasinghe, Madumani N.) 915.93

National seminar on towards a new
era in_fisheries development
(1995 July 25th : Colombo).
Proceedings of the national
seminar '‘towards a new era iIn

fisheries development” 639.2

National Youth Council. Foot
prints on the trodden path...1996
362.7083

People's Bank. Annual repgg} §88§06

The personal computing magazine PC
quest Sri Lanka. - Vol.I, No.l

(January 1997)- 004.05

Politics, politicians and o
sustenance of a contented civil

society. (Ariyaratne, A.T.)

N
Popuraéion programme m Sri Lanka
the environment, strategies,
structure, managerial processes
and strategic iSsues fTor the
future. beykoon, A.T.P.L.)
307.2072

Proceedings of symposium on
industry related research 1995
507-2

Proceedings of the Fifty first
annual session December 1995
art H (Sri Lanka Association
or the Advancement of SC|ence)507

M N\
Proceedings of the national seminar

towards anew era_ in fisherjes
development™. (National seminar

on towards a new era in Ffisheries
development (1995 July 25th :
Colombo) 639.2

Profiles of freedom * a collection
of speeches. (Bandaranaike
Kumaratunga, Chandrika) 351.0035

Progress and performance report
1996/97. (Sri Lanka. Ministry
of Media, Tourism and Aviatio??
51.0806

Progress report 1995. (Sri Lanka.

Department of Educational -
Publications) 351.085106

*

N
Reflections of faith : a pictorial

essay on the Ghurches of the

Archdiocess of Colombo.

(Abhayaratna, Manel) 282.5493

"
Report of the qgiraniftee for fhe
establishment of a National Media

Institute 302.2306
«s K»e r # 5
Research paper series ,

No,8. (Abeykoon,. A.T.P.L.).
Population programme in Sri Lanka s
the environment, strategies,
structure, managerial processes and

strategic issues for the future
307.2072

My memories ofF

Rupasinghe, Madumani N.
915.93

hailand

SAARC conference on cooperation in

Police matters lombo, 28th Jul
Police Matters,§88 3%3.23

Sabaratnam# T. The murder of a

moderate 2 political biography of
Appapillai Amirthalingam 324 .2092

Senanayake, Nanda. Morphology and
apical development of the rice
plant 633.18
p

Seneviratne, Maureen. The story of
Mount Lavinia Hotel 647.94549301

Shiny star. Vol.1# No.i (6th Feb.
1996) - 079.5493

Sigiriya project : Fifth progress
eport excavations at Sigiriya
g?anuary—June 1984). (Bandaranayake,
enake) 930.1

Sri Lanka
&

SLIDA prosgeg%us 1996.
658.006

Institute of Developme
Administration)



Sri Lanka. Department of Customs.

Administration report 1994
351.0724606

Sri Lanka. Department of Customs.
Manual of procedure : chapter 3
enforcement part 111 382.7

Sri Lanka.
Publications.

Department of Educational
Progress r%ggr

Sri Lanka. Department of Export
Agriculture. Coffee :
cultivation and processing 633.73

Ministry of Finance &

Sri Lanka budget 1in

351.072252

Sri Lanka.
Planning.
brief 1996

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Media,
Tourism and Aviation.
Implementation programme

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Media,
Tourism and Aviation. Progress

and performance report 1996/97
351.0806

351.0806

Lanka arbitration act. No.11

The Sri
347 .09026

of 1995

Sri Lanka Association for the
Advancement of Science.
Proceedings _of the fifty first
annual seSsion December” 1995 :

part 11 507

t 1995
085106

Weeraratne,

Rk

Lanka budget in brief 1996.

Lanka. Ministry of Finance
351.072252

Sri
Gri
& planning)

Sri Lanka Institute of Development
Administration. SLIDA prospectus
1996 658.006

The story of Mount Lavinia Hotel.
(Seneviratne,Maureen) 647 .94549301

Technical bulletin ;
No.8. (Sri Lanka. Department of

Export Agriculture). Coffee :
cultivation andprocessing 633.73

Three golden treasures _and other
stories : Asian stories for young
808

readers 08.83

Venerable Balangoda Ananda Maitreya

Buddha aspirant,

(Ohammalankara hxmi, Ittepana)

294-361

W.G. (ed.). See

Encyclopaedia_of Buddhism :
fascicle 1 : Jara-kasyapiya

What"s happening in Sri Lanka 351



SUBJECT

Agriculture 630
Ancient history 930
Archaeology : Ancient history 930.1

Banks : Public administration

351.8252

Buddhism 294.3
Central government s Public

administration 351
Chief executives : Public

administration 351.003
Children : Social problems and

services 362.7

Civil procedure and courtss Law 347

Communication : Social iInteraction s
Social sciences 302.2
Communities 307
Computer science : Generalworks 004
Culture : Sociology 306

Dwellings for transients :

Institutional housekeeping 647.94
Economics
Education 370
Elementary education 372
Encyclopaedias 294 .303
Environment : Land economics 333.7
Financial institutions : Public

administration 351.825
Generalities 000

Higher education 378

INDEX

Institutionalhousekeeping 647
Land economics 333
Law 340
Literature 800
Management 658

Police services : Social problems
363.2

Politicalinstitutions :

Sociology 306.2
Political parties s Political

Science 324.2
Political process : Political

Science 324
Political Science 320
Public administration 350
Religion 200

Roman Catholic Church s Christianity
282

Social assistance : Social problems

330 and services3c
Social interaction Sociology 302
Social Sciences 300

Social welfare problems and
services 362
Social work : Socialwelfare 361.3
Speeches t Chief executives :
Public administration 351.0035
Sri Lanka : Roman Catholic Church :
Christianity 282.5493

Tariff policy : International
commerce 382.7



Tax administration : Financial )
management : Public administration

351.0724
Technology 600
Travels 910
Universities : Higher education

378.155

(50)

*****

Volunteer social work s Social

welfare

Young people : Social
problems

Zoological sciences

welfare

361w37

362.7083

590















CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

200 RELIGION

Don Peter, Fr. W_.L.A.
Loved lady of Lanka / Fr. W_.L.A.

Don Peter. - Ja-Ela : Daham
Sarana Institute, 1997.
ISBN 955-9124-40-4 : unpriced

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &

Statistics )
Changing role of women - Sri

Lanka. - Colombo Dept, of Census &

Statistics, 1997. )
ISBN 955-577-186-3 : unpriced

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Wijesinghe, Rajiva
Liberal values for South Asia /
Rajiva Wi;gsinghe- - Colombo : The
Council or Liberal Democracy,
1997.
ISBN 955-9121-02-2 : Rs.350.00

330 ECONOMICS
——————————— [

Fernando, Jayaindra )
A selection of the common fruits
of Sri Lanka / Jayaindra
Fernando and Thivanshi Fernando. -
Colombo s Wildilife Heritage Trust
of Sri Lanka, 1997. _
ISBN 955-9114-11-5 : unpriced

500 NATURAL SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS

570 LIFE SCIENCES

Ja%asooriya, H.T.R.

evelopment biology part 11 7/
H.T_.R. Jayasooriya and V.D.
Dassanayaka. - Nugegoda : Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1997.
ISBN 955-23-0656-6 : unpriced

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY

610 MEDICAL SCIENCES

G.P. Digest. - Vol.l, No.l (March
1997) -
Colombo : College of General
Practitioners of Sri Lanka, 1997.
ISSN 1391-2690 : Free

Mendis, B.R.R.N.
Proceeding of the College of

Dentist;y & Stomatology of Sri
Lanka B.R.R.N. Mendis,

J.W. Weerasinghe& A.M.O. Pileris. =
Peradeniya : President College

of Dentistry, 1997.

ISBN 955-9518-00-3 s Rs.50.00

Wijesinghe, F.D.C.
Healtl? economics 1 / F.D.C.
Wijesinghe. - Nugegoda : Open

Lanka® _
ISBN 955-23-0656-6 : unpriced

Wijesinghe, F.D.C.
Health economics 11 / F.D.C.

Wijesinghe. - Nugegoda s Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1997.
ISBN 955-0654-4 : unpriced

6 30 AGRICULTURE

Sri Lanka. Degartment of Census &
Statistic
Paddy statistics 1996 Yala. -

Colombo :Dept. of.Census

?s%ﬁaBE%EE9§11§?91': unpriced



(G8)

*
NationaF Aquatic Reseources Ageney 4_0_0 GEOGRAPHY_ & HISTORY

Treatment .systems for shrimp

culture. - Colombo : National

Aquatic Resources Agency, 1997. Karunananda, Ukkubanaa

ISBN 955-9514-00-8 : unpriced A survey of ﬁc ivities °f _
Brahmacharit Walismgha Harishchanara
at Anuradhapura / Ukkubanda i
Karunananda. Kelaniya :"University
of Kelaniya, 71997.

ISBN 955-9044-26-5 : Rs.30.00

*xkhkk



